Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 03 July 2024
Allen-Bradley ControlLogix 85 to 265V AC 13A Redundant
Power Supply
1756PA75R
ELECTRICAL
Type of voltage (input voltage) AC
Type of output voltage DC
Power output 75 W
Redundancy Yes
Input voltage at AC 60 Hz 85-265 V
Max. output current DC 13 A
Output voltage at DC 5.1 V
Input voltage at AC 50 Hz 85-265 V
CONSTRUCTION Suitable for safety functions No
DIMENSIONS
Width 145 mm
Height 175 mm
Depth 137 mm
ENVIRONMENT Operating temperature -20,70 °C
Component type PLC system power supply
Range ControlLogix 1756
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 1756 ControlLogix® controllers provide a
robust and scalable control solution for industrial automation
systems. Logix programmable automation controllers use
a standard control engine with a standard development
environment to provide high performance in an easy-to-
use environment. The system provides discrete drives,
motion, process, safety control, communication, and
state-of-the-art I/O in a small, cost-effective package. The
modular arrangement allows for efficient design, build, and
modification. Available with On-Machine models suitable for
process, motion, discrete, and high-availability applications.